VIDEO RESOURCES
@lightcore_lighting
STRIPCLIPZ
VS.
SOLDERING
Watch our ultimate
connection challenge.
STRIPCLIPZ IN ACTION

R, G, B NO IP20/NA IP65
Bin/Step (SDCM) 1 bin 2-step MacAdam ellipse 8mmx1.6mmx50000
IP Rating 20 / 65
CRI >90
Energy Efficiency Class A+
Warranty 5 years
Control Phase cut (leading & trailing)/0-
10V/1-10V/DMX/DALI
Cutting Increment 29.41mm
Connection Tails
Beam Angle 60°, 90°,  170° Beam
Product Ordering
CODE COLOUR LM/M IP
RATING STOCKED CODE COLOUR LM/M IP
Rating STOCKED
DFR-24-8-2700-20 2700 820 20 / IP65 YES DFR-24-8-R-20 Red 620-630nm 20 YES
DFR-24-8-3000-20 3000 900 20 / IP65 YES DFR-24-8-G-20 Green 520-530nm 20 YES
DFR-24-8-4000-20 4000 980 20 / IP65 YES DFR-24-8-B-20 Blue 450-460nm 20 YES
DFR-24-8-6000-20 6000 1000 20 YES *For IP65 Nano, replace -20 with -65NA
FE
A
TU
RE

LED/m 120/m Ingress Protection (IP)
Continuous max run 3m
Colour / CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6500K
Bin/Step (SDCM) 1 bin 5 step MacAdam ellipse NO (IP20)/NA (IP65)
CRI >90 4mmx1.6mmx3000
Energy Efficiency Class A+
Warranty 5 years Recommended Solution / Accessories
Control 0-10V TRANSFORMERS PROFILES
Cutting Increment 16.67mm GSTRAN-60-24-C 0709-X-F
Connection Tails Custom / 2x2m for 5m reel Non-dimmable ≤5m 2500mm, white/black
Beam Angle 170° Beam
PDV-75-24 0812-X-F
dimmable ≤5m 2500mm, white/black
Product Ordering
CODE COLOUR LM/M IP RATING STOCKED PDV-150-24 (IP66) 970085-M-P(WHT)
DFR-24-4-2700-20  2700K 610 20 YES dimmable ≤10m 970083-M-P(BLK)
DFR-24-4-3000-20  3000K 680 20 YES 2000mm,
DFR-24-4-4000-20  4000K 760 20 YES CONNECTORS 9mm(w)x6mm(h)
DFR-24-4-6000-20  6500K 810 20 S/O DFR-4-S2S
strip to strip connector
S/O: Special Order
The above is testing data for a 1m LED strip without IP (NO)